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Tatami Pool
1/11 14:252023-06-24

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U10 +33kg
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Dobre Maria (Karate Nakayama,ITA)

Gärtner Anna (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

Dusa Natalie (Shukokai Dojo Wetzikon,SUI)

Payziner Asya (SSKF Karate Team,SUI)

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2023 (2023-06-23 21:31)  v 10.0.1 build 1 (2023-05-19 20:00 CET) License: Online_Event_ID-6821_AUSTRIANJUNIOROPEN2023 (expire 2023-07-07)

Tatami Pool
1/11 14:502023-06-24

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U10 -33kg
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final
TANCAU ALESSIA (ASD TALARICO KARATE TEAM APS,ITA)

TISAIANU GIULIA (Accademia dello Sport Livorno,ITA)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/16 10:402023-06-24

Kata Individual female U10
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Henneberg Lea (Asia Sports Karateschule,GER)

Gärtner Anna (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

Kubínová Eliška (Club karate Plzen,CZE)

Gjergjaj Amelie (Kimura Shukokai Karate Limmattal,SUI)

Malafová Stella (Nidoshinkan Dojo,CZE)

Huskic Diana (Askö SeiBuKan Linz,AUT)

Presl Lina (Karate Union Kachikan,AUT)

Dusa Natalie (Shukokai Dojo Wetzikon,SUI)

Schmidt Lena (Asia Sports Karateschule,GER)

Schmidt Lisa (Asia Sports Karateschule,GER)

Erlinger Isabella (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/15 11:502023-06-24

Kata Individual female U12
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Berchtold Pauline (Karate Zanshin Koblach/Hard/Bregenz,AUT)

Keller Ellie (Shukokai Dojo Wetzikon,SUI)

Sacher Julia (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

Bagheri Amene (Leistungszentrum WIEN,AUT)

Lasta Mia (Karate Union Shotokan Tirol,AUT)

Hapfelmeier Louisa (Asia Sports Karateschule,GER)

Kolarova Viktoria (Kimura Shukokai Karate Limmattal,SUI)

Bayram Mira (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Hinterberger Mia (Union Karateclub Grieskirchen,AUT)

KRISTIĆ KAROLINA (Karate klub SEKI,SLO)

CAUFIN EMMA (ASD Shotokan Karate Pozzuolo del Friuli,ITA)

Ebner Lena (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

Celo Hilal (Karate Union Kachikan,AUT)

Schütz Johanna (KD Straubing,GER)

Müller Sarah (TSV Monheim e.V.,GER)

Nolte Alexandra (Karate Zanshin Koblach/Hard/Bregenz,AUT)

NEZIRI Melisa (Kyokushin Karate SAMURAI,AUT)

Salzmann Ida (ASKÖ Karate SeiBuKan Neuhofen,AUT)

Gärtner Eva (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

Jochum Julia (Karate Zanshin Koblach/Hard/Bregenz,AUT)

Coik Lilly (Karate Zanshin Koblach/Hard/Bregenz,AUT)

Keller Zoe (Shukokai Dojo Wetzikon,SUI)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/16 08:552023-06-24

Kata Individual female U14
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Dressler Lilli (Asia Sports Karateschule,GER)

Sigillò Anastasia (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Sturm Isabell (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

Özkan-Kleestorfer Yasmin (ASKÖ Karate Kara,AUT)

Michaud Zoé (Karaté Club Jaguar Vallorbe,SUI)

Ritz Maia (Karate Emme,SUI)

SCHEDEL Kaena (EKTS Lausanne Vufflens,SUI)

Pulver Melina (Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg,SUI)

Neuenschwander Ria (RYUEI-RYU Karate Suisse,SUI)

Wahl Sarah (ASKÖ Karate SeiBuKan Neuhofen,AUT)

CECCHETTO LARA (ASD Shotokan Karate Pozzuolo del Friuli,ITA)

Pfeifer Andressa (TSV Monheim e.V.,GER)

Besancon Joel Josephine (LV Sachsen-Anhalt,GER)

Ehling Magdalena (Asia Sports Karateschule,GER)

Weiss Tiffany (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Crucitti Sofia (A.S.D. Artesport,ITA)

Asimi Asma (Leistungszentrum WIEN,AUT)

Vujanovic Teodora (Karate Union Shotokan Tirol,AUT)

Lampersberger Emilia (Asia Sports Karateschule,GER)

Fastigari Viola Emilia (Impero del sole a.s.d.,ITA)

Bayram Ceylin (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Erpolat Neyra (Karate Union Kachikan,AUT)

Krieger Lena (Asia Sports Karateschule,GER)

Özdemir Demet (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Decker Katharina (Asia Sports Karateschule,GER)

Marjanovic Tijana (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/11 09:052023-06-24

Kata Individual female U8
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Lena Jana (Karate Union Kachikan,AUT)

Muhr Lisa-Marie (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

Henneberg Lea (Asia Sports Karateschule,GER)

Vujanovic Nika (Karate Union Shotokan Tirol,AUT)

Posavec Amélie Stéphanie (Scuola di Karate YAMA NO KAZE,SUI)

Aliji Rina (Karate  Shotokan   LORA  Zell am See,AUT)

Posavec Alina Victoria (Scuola di Karate YAMA NO KAZE,SUI)

Grimaldi Giusy (Accademia dello Sport Livorno,ITA)

Moser Annabelle (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

Mosavi Setayesch (Leistungszentrum WIEN,AUT)

Schmidt Lena (Asia Sports Karateschule,GER)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/15 10:352023-06-24

Kata Individual male U10
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Markovic Andrej (Askö SeiBuKan Linz,AUT)

Schmidt Maximilian (Asia Sports Karateschule,GER)

Monteleone Demetrius (Shukokai Dojo Wetzikon,SUI)

Banic Sergej (Karate  Shotokan   LORA  Zell am See,AUT)

AGRUSA ENEA (Accademia dello Sport Livorno,ITA)

Cornacchia Angelo (Okinawa Karate Tus Alztal Garching,GER)

Matsangos Michali (1.CKKS Traunreut,GER)

Crispolti Giulio (Bushido Karate Perugia,ITA)

Ullrich Theodor (Karate Club Langenlois,AUT)

NEZIRI Hamza (Kyokushin Karate SAMURAI,AUT)

Mala Hamza Hem (Askö SeiBuKan Linz,AUT)

Rigaud Noel-Leon (Karate Union Shotokan Tirol,AUT)

Kamilovski Semi (Kimura Shukokai Karate Limmattal,SUI)

Buttazoni Hugo (Karate Zanshin Koblach/Hard/Bregenz,AUT)

Negara Andrei (Shukokai Dojo Wetzikon,SUI)

Anderl Lionel (Leistungszentrum WIEN,AUT)

Mc Guinness Colin (Shukokai Dojo Wetzikon,SUI)

Heinisch Leon (Askö SeiBuKan Linz,AUT)

Fischer Markus (Asia Sports Karateschule,GER)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/16 11:452023-06-24

Kata Individual male U12
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Schefbaumer Franz Mathew (ASKÖ Karate Kara,AUT)

Fanali Andrea (Bushido Karate Perugia,ITA)

Mosavi Abolfasli (Leistungszentrum WIEN,AUT)

Fischer Markus (Asia Sports Karateschule,GER)

Dzafic Ben (Askö SeiBuKan Linz,AUT)

Zwirglmaier Simon (Okinawa Karate TSV Feichten,GER)

Fend Leo (Karate Zanshin Koblach/Hard/Bregenz,AUT)

Terelle Armando (Bushido Karate Perugia,ITA)

Kaps Lukas (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

DAutorio Igor (A.S.D. VILLA PIGNA KARATE,ITA)

Sedeqy Josef (Askö SeiBuKan Linz,AUT)

Clingo Elia (Kimura Shukokai Karate Limmattal,SUI)

Mehlhaff Alexander (Asia Sports Karateschule,GER)

Probst Arthur (TSV Grasbrunn-Neukeferloh,GER)

Pecorari Giovanni (Bushido Karate Perugia,ITA)

Hurler Eliah (TSV Monheim e.V.,GER)

Beganovic Seldin (Askö SeiBuKan Linz,AUT)

Hütter Michael (Asia Sports Karateschule,GER)

Marcantonini Edoardo (Bushido Karate Perugia,ITA)

Kienzl Fabian (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/15 08:502023-06-24

Kata Individual male U14
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Lüthy Corsin Dion (Karate Do Brugg,SUI)

Maurer Noah (Shukokai Dojo Wetzikon,SUI)

Komadina Andrej (Kimura Shukokai Karate Limmattal,SUI)

Soliaryk Platon (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Sacher Thomas (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

Fastigari Valerio Luigi (Impero del sole a.s.d.,ITA)

PAVAN SEBASTIANO (ASD Shotokan Karate Pozzuolo del Friuli,ITA)

Zadina Emil (Frieways Karateklub,AUT)

Douchet Maxim (TSV Grasbrunn-Neukeferloh,GER)

De Meo Marco (AKS Firenze,ITA)

Arnaut Danis (Leistungszentrum WIEN,AUT)

Wittmer Leo (KD Straubing,GER)

Magistrato Nicola (Bushido Karate Perugia,ITA)

Ackerbauer Andreas (Askö SeiBuKan Linz,AUT)

Wallner Noah (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

Sadikovic Muhamed (Karate Union Kachikan,AUT)

Erhardt Truls (Karateklubb Elit,SWE)

List Fabio (Karate-Do Weiz,AUT)

Flattinger Clemens (Union Karateclub Grieskirchen,AUT)

Libik Daniel (Asia Sports Karateschule,GER)

Cornacchia Edoardo (Okinawa Karate Tus Alztal Garching,GER)

Luja Albert (Okinawa Karate TSV Feichten,GER)

Mateus Gomes Leonardo (Karate Do Brugg,SUI)

Ravas Karl (Shukokai Dojo Wetzikon,SUI)

Kamilovski Deny (Kimura Shukokai Karate Limmattal,SUI)

Limacher Ramon (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Maier Alexander (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/12 08:502023-06-24

Kata Individual male U8
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Menke Jonathan (1.CKKS Traunreut,GER)

Sauter Lucas (Asia Sports Karateschule,GER)

Bicioc Romeo (Karate Union Shotokan Tirol,AUT)

NEZIRI Amar (Kyokushin Karate SAMURAI,AUT)

Anderl Laurel (Leistungszentrum WIEN,AUT)

Þórólfur Magni Halldórsson (Karatefélag Reykjavíkur,ISL)

Raffler Dominic (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

Schmidt Maximilian (Asia Sports Karateschule,GER)

Kolarov Maxim (Kimura Shukokai Karate Limmattal,SUI)

AGRUSA ENEA (Accademia dello Sport Livorno,ITA)

Kolb Maxim (Asia Sports Karateschule,GER)

Milic Mika (1.CKKS Traunreut,GER)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/15 08:302023-06-24

Kata Team female U12
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Karate Zanshin Koblach/Hard/Bregenz (Berchtold, Coik, Jochum) (Karate Zanshin Koblach/Hard/Bregenz,AUT)

Karate Union Walserfeld (Gärtner, Gärtner, Sacher) (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

Shukokai Dojo Wetzikon (Dusa, Keller, Keller) (Shukokai Dojo Wetzikon,SUI)

Asia Sports Karateschule (Hapfelmeier, Schmidt, Schmidt) (Asia Sports Karateschule,GER)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/13 08:302023-06-24

Kata Team male U10
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Karate  Shotokan   LORA  Zell am See (Banic, Gasser, Gregor) (Karate  Shotokan   LORA  Zell am See,AUT)

Karate Union Shotokan Tirol (Bicioc, Oberdacher, Olinici) (Karate Union Shotokan Tirol,AUT)

1.CKKS Traunreut (Menke, Milic, Rauen) (1.CKKS Traunreut,GER)

Askö SeiBuKan Linz (Heinisch, Mala Hamza, Markovic) (Askö SeiBuKan Linz,AUT)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/16 08:302023-06-24

Kata Team male U12
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Karate Union Shotokan Tirol (Brcina, Gherman, Rigaud) (Karate Union Shotokan Tirol,AUT)

Karate  Shotokan   LORA  Zell am See (GRBIC, KOTAN, VYSNA) (Karate  Shotokan   LORA  Zell am See,AUT)

Asia Sports Karateschule (Fischer, Hütter, Mehlhaff) (Asia Sports Karateschule,GER)

Askö SeiBuKan Linz (Beganovic, Dzafic, Sedeqy) (Askö SeiBuKan Linz,AUT)

Leistungszentrum WIEN (Anderl, Anderl, Ebner) (Leistungszentrum WIEN,AUT)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/14 15:202023-06-24

Kumite Individual female Cadets +61
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Berisha Madlene (karateschule sursee,SUI)

Ilic Martina (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

Bath Astamaja (Sportskarate.dk,DEN)

Kletzenbauer Alexandra (Sportunion Shuhari Graz,AUT)

Redzic Esma (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Gräfe Lotte (SEIWAKAI TEAM,GER)

Schaller Vanessa (Karate-Do Rochlitz e.V.,GER)

Tschaler Larissa (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

Staub Nia (karateschule sursee,SUI)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/14 16:052023-06-24

Kumite Individual female Cadets -47
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Sellami Inshirah (karateschule sursee,SUI)

Streit Mila Chiara (Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg,SUI)

CAPATTI GIADA (ASD TALARICO KARATE TEAM APS,ITA)

Bath Sofia (Sportskarate.dk,DEN)

Latty Kaylin (USA Karate Team,USA)

Penso Isotta (ASD RENSHUKAN TORINO,ITA)

Wicklein Amy (Nippon Gotha e.V.,GER)

Drehmann Emily-Chiara (SEIWAKAI TEAM,GER)

Fleischmann Alany Alexa (Karate Do Brugg,SUI)

Solazzo Diamante (Kimura Shukokai Karate Limmattal,SUI)

Baberske Fabienne (Bushido Stollberg e.V.,GER)

Gerber Yara (karateschule sursee,SUI)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/12 13:102023-06-24

Kumite Individual female Cadets -54
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Heinrich Elenor (SEIWAKAI TEAM,GER)

Dressler Lilli (Asia Sports Karateschule,GER)

Schnetzer Lara (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Cetin Ceylin (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

FAPPIANO ELENA (Karate Nakayama,ITA)

Tscharner Anais (Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg,SUI)

Hellen Ili (Sen5 Karate Verein e.V.,GER)

Olszanska Wiktoria (Leistungszentrum WIEN,AUT)

De Carlo Larissa (Shukokai Dojo Wetzikon,SUI)

Salvi Caterina (ASD CENTRO STUDI KARATE NEGRAR,ITA)

Sartori Martina (ASD karate Benaco,ITA)

Camuffo Debora (Rhein-Neckar Knights,GER)

Wiesner Nora (LZ Steiermark,AUT)

TANCAU SARA (ASD TALARICO KARATE TEAM APS,ITA)

Singleton Lottie (USA Karate Team,USA)

Meinert Jacqueline (SEIWAKAI TEAM,GER)

Knünz Jana (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Libik Tamara (Asia Sports Karateschule,GER)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/14 17:152023-06-24

Kumite Individual female Cadets -61
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Lehner Leonie (Leistungszentrum WIEN,AUT)

Lungu Alessandra (ASD TALARICO KARATE TEAM APS,ITA)

Mußweiler Mia (Sen5 Karate Verein e.V.,GER)

Crosatti Elisa (ASD karate Benaco,ITA)

Gjergjaj Melisa (Kimura Shukokai Karate Limmattal,SUI)

Lavarnnway Sydney (USA Karate Team,USA)

Guye Nina (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Embla Rebekka Halldórsdóttir (Karatefélag Reykjavíkur,ISL)

Rocca Margherita (ASD TALARICO KARATE TEAM APS,ITA)

Maffizzoli Lisa (GARDA KARATE TEAM,ITA)

Houthuijse Melanie (Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg,SUI)

Gibril Hiba (SSKF Karate Team,SUI)

Bath Astamaja (Sportskarate.dk,DEN)

Kovacevic Leoni (Leistungszentrum WIEN,AUT)

DUTTO GIULIA (ASD TALARICO KARATE TEAM APS,ITA)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/12 14:552023-06-24

Kumite Individual female Juniors +66
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

SPORTELLI ELISA (GARDA KARATE TEAM,ITA)

MONTEBELLO CARLOTTA (ASD TALARICO KARATE TEAM APS,ITA)

Hrvoic Lana (1.CKKS Traunreut,GER)

Defranceschi Rebecca (Karate Zanshin Koblach/Hard/Bregenz,AUT)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/16 14:252023-06-24

Kumite Individual female Juniors -48
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Vazquez Chloé (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

CAPPAI AMBRA (ASD TALARICO KARATE TEAM APS,ITA)

Holzer Dietke (1.CKKS Traunreut,GER)

Pálešová Viktória (Karate klub KUMADE Topoľčany,SVK)

Galateanu Evelyn (Askö SeiBuKan Linz,AUT)

Singleton Sophie (USA Karate Team,USA)

Wyssbrod Selin (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

[Original]



 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2023 (2023-06-23 21:31)  v 10.0.1 build 1 (2023-05-19 20:00 CET) License: Online_Event_ID-6821_AUSTRIANJUNIOROPEN2023 (expire 2023-07-07)

Tatami Pool
1/16 15:002023-06-24

Kumite Individual female Juniors -53
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Grandic Nikolina (Karatedo Wels,AUT)

KRAVCHENKO Kateryna (LZ Oberösterreich,AUT)

Gisser Isabel (1.CKKS Traunreut,GER)

Marrucci Valentina (ASD TALARICO KARATE TEAM APS,ITA)

Vignogna Vivien (Karate Do Brugg,SUI)

Boutracit Aïcha (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/13 13:052023-06-24

Kumite Individual female Juniors -59
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

GRANATIERO SOFIA (ASD TALARICO KARATE TEAM APS,ITA)

Streit Kim Lara (Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg,SUI)

Topal Magdalena (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

Skrijelj Sara (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

MAFFIZZOLI GAIA (GARDA KARATE TEAM,ITA)

Grossmann Darja (Kimura Shukokai Karate Limmattal,SUI)

Beutler Elina (Shukokai Dojo Wetzikon,SUI)

Leißner Lilly (Karate-Do Rochlitz e.V.,GER)

Balloni Angelica (AKS Firenze,ITA)

Burri Liliane (Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg,SUI)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/16 15:302023-06-24

Kumite Individual female Juniors -66
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Bonny Shanïa (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Duperrex Oksana (Karate Do Brugg,SUI)

Mähr Magdalena 26.03.21 (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Filina Amina (SEIWAKAI TEAM,GER)

Cornolò Giada (Karate Nakayama,ITA)

Wohland Leonie (ASKÖ Karate Kara,AUT)

Stockhammer Miriam (ASKÖ Karate SeiBuKan Neuhofen,AUT)

Caluori Svenja (Karate Do Brugg,SUI)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/11 14:402023-06-24

Kumite Individual female U10 -27 kg
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Satter Sara (Kvnnordhorn,GER)

LICATA GIULIA (ASD TALARICO KARATE TEAM APS,ITA)

Satter Anna (Kvnnordhorn,GER)

GRIMALDI GIUSI (Accademia dello Sport Livorno,ITA)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/15 14:152023-06-24

Kumite Individual female U12 +36 kg
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

SPAMPINATO GIADA (ASD TALARICO KARATE TEAM APS,ITA)

Shchelkanova Mascha (1.CKKS Traunreut,GER)

Nolte Alexandra (Karate Zanshin Koblach/Hard/Bregenz,AUT)

Coik Lilly (Karate Zanshin Koblach/Hard/Bregenz,AUT)

Schlegel Ronja (Goju-Kai Amtsberg e.V.,GER)

PALOMBI SOFIA (Karate Nakayama,ITA)

Gärtner Eva (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

Bayram Mira (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Jochum Julia (Karate Zanshin Koblach/Hard/Bregenz,AUT)

Berchtold Pauline (Karate Zanshin Koblach/Hard/Bregenz,AUT)

Voigt Johanna (Goju-Kai Amtsberg e.V.,GER)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/15 14:552023-06-24

Kumite Individual female U12 -30 kg
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Cetin Meyra (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

SIMONE SOFIA (ASD TALARICO KARATE TEAM APS,ITA)

Keller Zoe (Shukokai Dojo Wetzikon,SUI)

Mika Yamaguchi (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Ebner Lena (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

Viviani Francesca Silvia (GARDA KARATE TEAM,ITA)

Keller Ellie (Shukokai Dojo Wetzikon,SUI)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/15 15:152023-06-24

Kumite Individual female U12 -36 kg
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Grüner Valentina (Sen5 Karate Verein e.V.,GER)

Sanzo Gloria (Karate Nakayama,ITA)

Mayer Macy (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Safi Dania (Funakoshi Karate Northeim,GER)

Neziri Melisa (Leistungszentrum WIEN,AUT)

Altenhof Mira (Kvnnordhorn,GER)

Alic Ilma (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

Kolarova Viktoria (Kimura Shukokai Karate Limmattal,SUI)

Cerqui Elena (Karate Nakayama,ITA)

Handrikandu SARA (Karate Nakayama,ITA)

Sirichenko Anfissa (Sen5 Karate Verein e.V.,GER)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/14 18:452023-06-24

Kumite Individual female U12 Open
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Gärtner Eva (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

Mika Yamaguchi (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Shchelkanova Mascha (1.CKKS Traunreut,GER)

Neziri Melisa (Leistungszentrum WIEN,AUT)

Voigt Johanna (Goju-Kai Amtsberg e.V.,GER)

Alic Ilma (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

Mayer Macy (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Altenhof Mira (Kvnnordhorn,GER)

Ebner Lena (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

Bayram Mira (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Schlegel Ronja (Goju-Kai Amtsberg e.V.,GER)

Cetin Meyra (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/13 15:102023-06-24

Kumite Individual female U14 +52kg
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Pulver Melina (Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg,SUI)

Cosic Medina (1.CKKS Traunreut,GER)

Arifagic Almina (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Schindler Miley (Sen5 Karate Verein e.V.,GER)

Bayram Ceylin (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Kemetinger Sarah (Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau,AUT)

Bath Hannah (Sportskarate.dk,DEN)

Abbas Fiza (Rhein-Neckar Knights,GER)

Dalla Lana Gianna (Shukokai Dojo Wetzikon,SUI)

Bergmann Liya (TSV Monheim e.V.,GER)

Mattys Melina (Nippon Gotha e.V.,GER)

Fastigari Viola Emilia (Impero del sole a.s.d.,ITA)

DI STEFANO LAVINIA (ASD TALARICO KARATE TEAM APS,ITA)

Jafari Narges (Leistungszentrum WIEN,AUT)

Mühlemann Noemi Emma (Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg,SUI)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/12 17:552023-06-24

Kumite Individual female U14 -42 kg
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Frischknecht Jessica (Karatecenter Reto Kern Kreuzlingen,SUI)

Özdemir Demet (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Lampersberger Emilia (Asia Sports Karateschule,GER)

Olschewski Hanna (LV Sachsen-Anhalt,GER)

Michaud Zoé (Karaté Club Jaguar Vallorbe,SUI)

Kirisits Mira Lisa (Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau,AUT)

GIACOMINI SOPHIA (Karate Nakayama,ITA)

Khalil Lana (Funakoshi Karate Northeim,GER)

Widmer Alisha (Karatecenter Reto Kern Kreuzlingen,SUI)

Sigillò Anastasia (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/13 17:052023-06-24

Kumite Individual female U14 -47 kg
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Lex Flora (ASKÖ Karate Kara,AUT)

Sandholzer Maya (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Payziner Serena (SSKF Karate Team,SUI)

Ehling Isabella (Asia Sports Karateschule,GER)

Safi Mallak (Funakoshi Karate Northeim,GER)

von Klass Melissa (Karatecenter Reto Kern Kreuzlingen,SUI)

Omerovic Elina (ASKÖ Karate Kara,AUT)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/13 17:352023-06-24

Kumite Individual female U14 -52
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

COBELLI MADDALENA (GARDA KARATE TEAM,ITA)

Krieger Lena (Asia Sports Karateschule,GER)

GHIRARDI MARTINA (Karate Nakayama,ITA)

Dressler Lilli (Asia Sports Karateschule,GER)

Sopic Noemi (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Arcalean Mihaela (USA Karate Team,USA)

GIRELLO ALESSANDRA (ASD TALARICO KARATE TEAM APS,ITA)

Ehling Magdalena (Asia Sports Karateschule,GER)

Dumitras Pia (SSKF Karate Team,SUI)

Decker Katharina (Asia Sports Karateschule,GER)

Albl Anna (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Dordevic Teodoira (1.CKKS Traunreut,GER)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/11 18:402023-06-24

Kumite Individual female U14 Open
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Frischknecht Jessica (Karatecenter Reto Kern Kreuzlingen,SUI)

Pulver Melina (Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg,SUI)

Albl Anna (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Arifagic Almina (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Schindler Miley (Sen5 Karate Verein e.V.,GER)

Mattys Melina (Nippon Gotha e.V.,GER)

Olschewski Hanna (LV Sachsen-Anhalt,GER)

Bergmann Liya (TSV Monheim e.V.,GER)

Dumitras Pia (SSKF Karate Team,SUI)

Dordevic Teodoira (1.CKKS Traunreut,GER)

Fastigari Viola Emilia (Impero del sole a.s.d.,ITA)

Arcalean Mihaela (USA Karate Team,USA)

Michaud Zoé (Karaté Club Jaguar Vallorbe,SUI)

Dalla Lana Gianna (Shukokai Dojo Wetzikon,SUI)

Sandholzer Maya (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Bath Hannah (Sportskarate.dk,DEN)

Khalil Lana (Funakoshi Karate Northeim,GER)

von Klass Melissa (Karatecenter Reto Kern Kreuzlingen,SUI)

Mühlemann Noemi Emma (Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg,SUI)

Sopic Noemi (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Widmer Alisha (Karatecenter Reto Kern Kreuzlingen,SUI)

Bayram Ceylin (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Özdemir Demet (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/16 19:152023-06-24

Kumite Individual female U16 Open
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Embla Rebekka Halldórsdóttir (Karatefélag Reykjavíkur,ISL)

Salvi Caterina (ASD CENTRO STUDI KARATE NEGRAR,ITA)

Kovacevic Leoni (Leistungszentrum WIEN,AUT)

Ilic Martina (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

Houthuijse Melanie (Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg,SUI)

De Carlo Larissa (Shukokai Dojo Wetzikon,SUI)

Latty Kaylin (USA Karate Team,USA)

Sartori Martina (ASD karate Benaco,ITA)

Redzic Esma (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Gjergjaj Melisa (Kimura Shukokai Karate Limmattal,SUI)

Bath Sofia (Sportskarate.dk,DEN)

Mußweiler Mia (Sen5 Karate Verein e.V.,GER)

Schnetzer Lara (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Fleischmann Alany Alexa (Karate Do Brugg,SUI)

Streit Mila Chiara (Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg,SUI)

Hellen Ili (Sen5 Karate Verein e.V.,GER)

Gibril Hiba (SSKF Karate Team,SUI)

Wiesner Nora (LZ Steiermark,AUT)

Cetin Ceylin (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

Baberske Fabienne (Bushido Stollberg e.V.,GER)

Olszanska Wiktoria (Leistungszentrum WIEN,AUT)

Lavarnnway Sydney (USA Karate Team,USA)

Tscharner Anais (Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg,SUI)

Singleton Lottie (USA Karate Team,USA)

Tschaler Larissa (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

Lehner Leonie (Leistungszentrum WIEN,AUT)

Knünz Jana (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Bath Astamaja (Sportskarate.dk,DEN)

Crosatti Elisa (ASD karate Benaco,ITA)

Guye Nina (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/15 19:052023-06-24

Kumite Individual female U18 Open
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Defranceschi Rebecca (Karate Zanshin Koblach/Hard/Bregenz,AUT)

Topal Magdalena (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

Caluori Svenja (Karate Do Brugg,SUI)

Streit Kim Lara (Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg,SUI)

Beutler Elina (Shukokai Dojo Wetzikon,SUI)

Bonny Shanïa (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Skrijelj Sara (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Wohland Leonie (ASKÖ Karate Kara,AUT)

Singleton Sophie (USA Karate Team,USA)

Cornolò Giada (Karate Nakayama,ITA)

Hrvoic Lana (1.CKKS Traunreut,GER)

Duperrex Oksana (Karate Do Brugg,SUI)

Burri Liliane (Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg,SUI)

Vignogna Vivien (Karate Do Brugg,SUI)

Wyssbrod Selin (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Mähr Magdalena 26.03.21 (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/12 18:452023-06-24

Kumite Individual female U21 +68
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Schuster Nina (Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau,AUT)

Poljak Nina (Shukokai Dojo Wetzikon,SUI)

Istogu Elmedina (Klubi i Karatese Ippon-Prishtine,KOS)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/12 19:052023-06-24

Kumite Individual female U21 -50 -55
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

König Manja (SEIWAKAI TEAM,GER)

Hellinger Luisa (Sen5 Karate Verein e.V.,GER)

Lederer Alessandra (Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau,AUT)

Fabian Selina (Karate-Do Rochlitz e.V.,GER)

Huber Lea (Karatecenter Reto Kern Kreuzlingen,SUI)

Ceriani Giulia (Impero del sole a.s.d.,ITA)

Bortot Lucia (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/14 13:052023-06-24

Kumite Individual female U21 -61
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Zehentbauer Tina (TSV Vilsbiburg 1883 e.V.,GER)

DON ALICE (GARDA KARATE TEAM,ITA)

Metti Lucia (AKS Firenze,ITA)

Lipcsey Dorottya (DMTK HUN,HUN)

Bosshard Lea Marie (Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg,SUI)

Ronja Halldórsdóttir (Karatefélag Reykjavíkur,ISL)

Anderes Mathilde (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Marjanovic Andrijana (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/12 19:402023-06-24

Kumite Individual female U21 -68
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Vukovic Marina (Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau,AUT)

Eydís Magnea Friðriksdóttir (Karatefélag Reykjavíkur,ISL)

Kemetinger Sophie (Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau,AUT)

Deuble Sara (Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg,SUI)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/15 20:202023-06-24

Kumite Individual female U21 Open
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Ronja Halldórsdóttir (Karatefélag Reykjavíkur,ISL)

Bosshard Lea Marie (Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg,SUI)

Bortot Lucia (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Zehentbauer Tina (TSV Vilsbiburg 1883 e.V.,GER)

Marjanovic Andrijana (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

Fabian Selina (Karate-Do Rochlitz e.V.,GER)

Ceriani Giulia (Impero del sole a.s.d.,ITA)

Huber Lea (Karatecenter Reto Kern Kreuzlingen,SUI)

Metti Lucia (AKS Firenze,ITA)

Istogu Elmedina (Klubi i Karatese Ippon-Prishtine,KOS)

Anderes Mathilde (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Eydís Magnea Friðriksdóttir (Karatefélag Reykjavíkur,ISL)

Deuble Sara (Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg,SUI)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/11 15:002023-06-24

Kumite Individual male Cadets +70
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Dramalija Muhamed (ASKÖ Karate Steyr,AUT)

Bechteler Lorenz (1. Kemptener Karate Dojo im TV Kempten,GER)

Mathis Pascal (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Knauer Benedikt (TSV Monheim e.V.,GER)

Debro Jakob (Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau,AUT)

Loshaj Murat (Kimura Shukokai Karate Limmattal,SUI)

Mayr Werner (Askö SeiBuKan Linz,AUT)

Zeiske Dominik (SEIWAKAI TEAM,GER)

VERRASTRO RICCARDO (ASD TALARICO KARATE TEAM APS,ITA)

Risito Matteo (AKS Firenze,ITA)

Czudor Olivér (DMTK HUN,HUN)

Bandelier Mathis (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

[Original]



 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2023 (2023-06-23 21:31)  v 10.0.1 build 1 (2023-05-19 20:00 CET) License: Online_Event_ID-6821_AUSTRIANJUNIOROPEN2023 (expire 2023-07-07)

Tatami Pool
1/11 16:152023-06-24

Kumite Individual male Cadets -52
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Lim Hao Yi (Kimura Shukokai Karate Limmattal,SUI)

Guidouche Yacoub (Rhein-Neckar Knights,GER)

Dan Christian (CENTRO KARATE RIMINI,ITA)

Jäger Moritz (Karate-Do Rochlitz e.V.,GER)

Ochsner Elia (Shukokai Dojo Wetzikon,SUI)

Frischknecht Riley (Karatecenter Reto Kern Kreuzlingen,SUI)

Oelmaier Jonathan (TSV Grasbrunn-Neukeferloh,GER)

Galateanu David (Askö SeiBuKan Linz,AUT)

Mateus Gomes Cristiano (Karate Do Brugg,SUI)

Altenhof Nico (Kvnnordhorn,GER)

Ueberfeld Fabian (Rhein-Neckar Knights,GER)

[Original]



 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2023 (2023-06-23 21:31)  v 10.0.1 build 1 (2023-05-19 20:00 CET) License: Online_Event_ID-6821_AUSTRIANJUNIOROPEN2023 (expire 2023-07-07)

Tatami Pool
1/11 17:202023-06-24

Kumite Individual male Cadets -57
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Striesche Marvin (Karate-Do Rochlitz e.V.,GER)

Cajöri Milo (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Páleš Richard (Karate klub KUMADE Topoľčany,SVK)

Péter Márton (DMTK HUN,HUN)

Safi Heidar (Funakoshi Karate Northeim,GER)

Fitz Diego (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Niederelz Tim (Sen5 Karate Verein e.V.,GER)

Schillaci Samuele (SSKF Karate Team,SUI)

Stanikzaie Hejratullah (Karate Zanshin Koblach/Hard/Bregenz,AUT)

Zecchino Alan (AKS Firenze,ITA)

POPOV CATALIN (Karate Nakayama,ITA)

Kabashi Elson Jason (Elson Sport & Karate,SUI)

Schneider Jonas (Karate-Do Rochlitz e.V.,GER)

Wenger Levin (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)
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Tatami Pool
1/16 16:152023-06-24

Kumite Individual male Cadets -63
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Andraschko Marcel (Leistungszentrum WIEN,AUT)

Zurlinden Benjamin (Karatecenter Reto Kern Kreuzlingen,SUI)

Heller Ben (LV Sachsen-Anhalt,GER)

Uva Nevio (Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg,SUI)

Navacchi Francesco (Accademia dello Sport Livorno,ITA)

Thierbach Luca (SEIWAKAI TEAM,GER)

Cokovic Benjamin (karateschule sursee,SUI)

Rola Luka (Karate Klub Kovinar Maribor,SLO)

Circiroglu Enis (KD Straubing,GER)

Wintersperger Lorenz (ASKÖ Karate SeiBuKan Neuhofen,AUT)

Daboubi Yassine (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Fleisch Tobias  (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Voigt Tilmann (Goju-Kai Amtsberg e.V.,GER)

Camarda Claudio (Impero del sole a.s.d.,ITA)

CIAVARELLA RICCARDO (ASD TALARICO KARATE TEAM APS,ITA)

Paschetto Federico (A.S.D. Artesport,ITA)

Sieber Elija (Karatecenter Reto Kern Kreuzlingen,SUI)

Löffler Mario (Leistungszentrum WIEN,AUT)
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Tatami Pool
1/16 13:102023-06-24

Kumite Individual male Cadets -70
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Pedro Théo (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Latty Jonah (USA Karate Team,USA)

Ebner Luca (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

Platisa Pascal  (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Buhurcu Jiyan (Karate Do Brugg,SUI)

Árkos Olivér (DMTK HUN,HUN)

Mustafa Haris (Klubi i Karatese Ippon-Prishtine,KOS)

Beganovic Sanid (Askö SeiBuKan Linz,AUT)

Bauman Gal (Karate Klub Kovinar Maribor,SLO)

Herzog Wilhelm (SEIWAKAI TEAM,GER)

Knopp Phil (LV Sachsen-Anhalt,GER)

Halbich Nicolas (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)
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Tatami Pool
1/11 13:052023-06-24

Kumite Individual male Juniors +76
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Kleinekathöfer Vincent  (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Ilic Marko (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

Shamsi Daniel (TSV Grasbrunn-Neukeferloh,GER)

Hugi Halldórsson (Karatefélag Reykjavíkur,ISL)

Dobberstein Lennox (Karate Do Brugg,SUI)

MAGNELLI EMANUELE (Accademia dello Sport Livorno,ITA)

Ulqinaku Leonardo (AKS Firenze,ITA)

Pezzei Fabian (Karate Mühlbach,ITA)

Kleinekathöfer Jakob  (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Selimovic Armin (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)
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Tatami Pool
1/15 15:552023-06-24

Kumite Individual male Juniors -55
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Friedrich Andre (Funakoshi Karate Northeim,GER)

Kury Tiago (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Cosse Etienne (SSKF Karate Team,SUI)

Striesche Dustin (Karate-Do Rochlitz e.V.,GER)

Lang Marcus (Leistungszentrum WIEN,AUT)
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Tatami Pool
1/15 16:252023-06-24

Kumite Individual male Juniors -61
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Logeswaran Januyan (Shukokai Dojo Wetzikon,SUI)

Csurgai Julien (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Kindler Ian (Funakoshi Karate Northeim,GER)

Schmid Samuel (SSKF Karate Team,SUI)

NASSER PAOLO (ASD TALARICO KARATE TEAM APS,ITA)

Zarić Vid (Karate Klub Kovinar Maribor,SLO)

Ruris Adrian (Sen5 Karate Verein e.V.,GER)

Grasic Ivan (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)
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Tatami Pool
1/15 17:202023-06-24

Kumite Individual male Juniors -68
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Haubold Mika (Funakoshi Karate Northeim,GER)

Jost Ruben (Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg,SUI)

Lorenz Swan (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Stamer Narvik (SEIWAKAI TEAM,GER)

Vranjes Andrej (Karate Do Brugg,SUI)

Schmidt Thorge (LV Sachsen-Anhalt,GER)

Werff Kai (Unity99,NED)

Ferreira Ribeiro Deivid (Kenseikan Karate-Do Thun,SUI)

Eftimie Eduard (Impero del sole a.s.d.,ITA)

Nádudvari-Kiss Ambrus (DMTK HUN,HUN)

Rizzati Thomas (Karate Nakayama,ITA)

Torres Steven (SSKF Karate Team,SUI)

Solazzo Ilario Nazareno (Kimura Shukokai Karate Limmattal,SUI)

Nitz Andreas (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Quadt Lukas (Teikyo Karate Team e.V.,GER)

Tscharner Loan (Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg,SUI)
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Tatami Pool
1/15 13:102023-06-24

Kumite Individual male Juniors -76
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Hasani Luan (Askö SeiBuKan Linz,AUT)

Vogel Kaspar (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Giesinger Leon 26.03.21 (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Grigorasenco Nichita (LZ Oberösterreich,AUT)

Ballin Christopher (LV Sachsen-Anhalt,GER)

Kühnel Henrik (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

Tschenisch Thore (LV Brandenburg,GER)

Sanarica Niccolo (Elson Sport & Karate,SUI)

Schmelzer Marius (LZ Steiermark,AUT)

Marchioni Matheo (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)
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Tatami Pool
1/14 13:452023-06-24

Kumite Individual male U12 +38 kg
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Sedeqy Josef (Askö SeiBuKan Linz,AUT)

TALARICO MAURIZIO (ASD TALARICO KARATE TEAM APS,ITA)

Fellinger Philipp (1.CKKS Traunreut,GER)

Schnetzer Eric (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Nicklisch Emil (SEIWAKAI TEAM,GER)

Mosavi Abolfasli (Leistungszentrum WIEN,AUT)

Tiefenauer Jonathan (SSKF Karate Team,SUI)

CIAVARELLA NICCOLO (ASD TALARICO KARATE TEAM APS,ITA)

Beganovic Seldin (Askö SeiBuKan Linz,AUT)
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Tatami Pool
1/14 14:152023-06-24

Kumite Individual male U12 -32 kg
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Dzafic Ben (Askö SeiBuKan Linz,AUT)

Picogna Francesco (RYUGIN CODROIPO,ITA)

Topic Ryan (Karate-Sport Milbertshofen,GER)

Hurler Eliah (TSV Monheim e.V.,GER)

Karaca Ilyas (LV Sachsen-Anhalt,GER)

Franchi Giuseppe (Karate Nakayama,ITA)

Probst Arthur (TSV Grasbrunn-Neukeferloh,GER)

Clingo Elia (Kimura Shukokai Karate Limmattal,SUI)

Favalli Leonardo (GARDA KARATE TEAM,ITA)

Wudler Nathan Liam (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)
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Tatami Pool
1/14 14:502023-06-24

Kumite Individual male U12 -38 kg
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Fend Leo (Karate Zanshin Koblach/Hard/Bregenz,AUT)

Medwedew Daniel (1.CKKS Traunreut,GER)

Ebner Fabio (Leistungszentrum WIEN,AUT)

MAGNELLI LEONARDO (Accademia dello Sport Livorno,ITA)

Arifi Aris (Klubi i Karatese Ippon-Prishtine,KOS)

Prager Sebastian (Leistungszentrum WIEN,AUT)

Gruchot Maximilian (1.CKKS Traunreut,GER)

Arici Luca (GARDA KARATE TEAM,ITA)
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Tatami Pool
1/14 19:152023-06-24

Kumite Individual male U12 Open
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Ebner Fabio (Leistungszentrum WIEN,AUT)

Fellinger Philipp (1.CKKS Traunreut,GER)

MAGNELLI LEONARDO (Accademia dello Sport Livorno,ITA)

Karaca Ilyas (LV Sachsen-Anhalt,GER)

Tiefenauer Jonathan (SSKF Karate Team,SUI)

Schnetzer Eric (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Arifi Aris (Klubi i Karatese Ippon-Prishtine,KOS)

Gruchot Maximilian (1.CKKS Traunreut,GER)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/12 15:102023-06-24

Kumite Individual male U14 +55 kg
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

BORASO TANCREDI (ASD HEIAN BUSHI DO,ITA)

Lampersberger Vincent (Asia Sports Karateschule,GER)

Komadina Andrej (Kimura Shukokai Karate Limmattal,SUI)

Fastigari Valerio Luigi (Impero del sole a.s.d.,ITA)
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Tatami Pool
1/12 15:252023-06-24

Kumite Individual male U14 -40 kg
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Mateus Gomes Leonardo (Karate Do Brugg,SUI)

Maurer Noah (Shukokai Dojo Wetzikon,SUI)

Blaga Alexandru (Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau,AUT)

Schena Mirko (RYUGIN CODROIPO,ITA)

Libik Daniel (Asia Sports Karateschule,GER)

Arnaut Danis (Leistungszentrum WIEN,AUT)

Douchet Maxim (TSV Grasbrunn-Neukeferloh,GER)

Lüthy Corsin Dion (Karate Do Brugg,SUI)

Gubler Linus (Shukokai Dojo Wetzikon,SUI)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/12 16:102023-06-24

Kumite Individual male U14 -45 kg
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Hankowetz Jakob (ASKÖ Karate SeiBuKan Neuhofen,AUT)

Talarico Luigi (ASD TALARICO KARATE TEAM APS,ITA)

Grünelt Oliver (SEIWAKAI TEAM,GER)

Patricio-Clémont Johan (Kashiva Kan Bienne,SUI)

Hercz Bence (DMTK HUN,HUN)

Ackerbauer Andreas (Askö SeiBuKan Linz,AUT)

NASSER DIEGO (ASD TALARICO KARATE TEAM APS,ITA)

Zurlinden Jesse (Karatecenter Reto Kern Kreuzlingen,SUI)

Limacher Ramon (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Wallner Noah (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

Wittmer Leo (KD Straubing,GER)

Marrucci Filippo (ASD TALARICO KARATE TEAM APS,ITA)
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Tatami Pool
1/12 17:052023-06-24

Kumite Individual male U14 -50 kg
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Kamilovski Deny (Kimura Shukokai Karate Limmattal,SUI)

Zecca Lucas (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Ravas Karl (Shukokai Dojo Wetzikon,SUI)

Bektic Armin (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

Capaccioli Cosimo (AKS Firenze,ITA)

SCHICCHI STEFANO (ASD TALARICO KARATE TEAM APS,ITA)

Namyslik Felix (SEIWAKAI TEAM,GER)

PIETRONI NICOLAS (Accademia dello Sport Livorno,ITA)

Erhardt Truls (Karateklubb Elit,SWE)

Soliaryk Platon (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)
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Tatami Pool
1/13 16:152023-06-24

Kumite Individual male U14 -55 kg
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Kuchel Lennox (LV Sachsen-Anhalt,GER)

Bradler Luca (Funakoshi Karate Northeim,GER)

Licata Andrea (ASD TALARICO KARATE TEAM APS,ITA)

Jenni Lorenz (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Boukrouh Ahmed (1.CKKS Traunreut,GER)

Gräfe Lukas (SEIWAKAI TEAM,GER)

Rossmann Leon (TSV Monheim e.V.,GER)

Grynchak Oleksandr (Sportunion Shuhari Graz,AUT)

CHEBAN Alexander (LZ Oberösterreich,AUT)

CERQUI STEFANO (Karate Nakayama,ITA)

Baumgarnter Cebrail (SSKF Karate Team,SUI)
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Tatami Pool
1/16 18:002023-06-24

Kumite Individual male U14 Open
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Mateus Gomes Leonardo (Karate Do Brugg,SUI)

Ravas Karl (Shukokai Dojo Wetzikon,SUI)

Kamilovski Deny (Kimura Shukokai Karate Limmattal,SUI)

Zecca Lucas (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Bektic Armin (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

Fastigari Valerio Luigi (Impero del sole a.s.d.,ITA)

Marrucci Filippo (ASD TALARICO KARATE TEAM APS,ITA)

Jenni Lorenz (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Patricio-Clémont Johan (Kashiva Kan Bienne,SUI)

Lampersberger Vincent (Asia Sports Karateschule,GER)

Kuchel Lennox (LV Sachsen-Anhalt,GER)

Baumgarnter Cebrail (SSKF Karate Team,SUI)

Zurlinden Jesse (Karatecenter Reto Kern Kreuzlingen,SUI)

Boukrouh Ahmed (1.CKKS Traunreut,GER)

Rossmann Leon (TSV Monheim e.V.,GER)

Erhardt Truls (Karateklubb Elit,SWE)

Komadina Andrej (Kimura Shukokai Karate Limmattal,SUI)

Gubler Linus (Shukokai Dojo Wetzikon,SUI)

Lüthy Corsin Dion (Karate Do Brugg,SUI)

Soliaryk Platon (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Wallner Noah (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)
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Tatami Pool
1/21 20:002023-06-24

Kumite Individual male U16 Open
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Mateus Gomes Cristiano (Karate Do Brugg,SUI)

Zurlinden Benjamin (Karatecenter Reto Kern Kreuzlingen,SUI)

Knopp Phil (LV Sachsen-Anhalt,GER)

Fitz Diego (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Daboubi Yassine (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Dramalija Muhamed (ASKÖ Karate Steyr,AUT)

Bechteler Lorenz (1. Kemptener Karate Dojo im TV Kempten,GER)

Loshaj Murat (Kimura Shukokai Karate Limmattal,SUI)

Striesche Marvin (Karate-Do Rochlitz e.V.,GER)

Niederelz Tim (Sen5 Karate Verein e.V.,GER)

Voigt Tilmann (Goju-Kai Amtsberg e.V.,GER)

Uva Nevio (Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg,SUI)

Dan Christian (CENTRO KARATE RIMINI,ITA)

Latty Jonah (USA Karate Team,USA)

Stanikzaie Hejratullah (Karate Zanshin Koblach/Hard/Bregenz,AUT)

Knauer Benedikt (TSV Monheim e.V.,GER)

Risito Matteo (AKS Firenze,ITA)
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Tatami Pool
2/22 20:002023-06-24

Kumite Individual male U16 Open
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Sieber Elija (Karatecenter Reto Kern Kreuzlingen,SUI)

Ebner Luca (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

Camarda Claudio (Impero del sole a.s.d.,ITA)

Mustafa Haris (Klubi i Karatese Ippon-Prishtine,KOS)

Pedro Théo (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Platisa Pascal  (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Altenhof Nico (Kvnnordhorn,GER)

Mayr Werner (Askö SeiBuKan Linz,AUT)

Wenger Levin (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Schillaci Samuele (SSKF Karate Team,SUI)

Frischknecht Riley (Karatecenter Reto Kern Kreuzlingen,SUI)

Mathis Pascal (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Halbich Nicolas (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Fleisch Tobias  (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Bandelier Mathis (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Buhurcu Jiyan (Karate Do Brugg,SUI)

Heller Ben (LV Sachsen-Anhalt,GER)
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Tatami Pool
1/23 19:552023-06-24

Kumite Individual male U18 Open
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

MAGNELLI EMANUELE (Accademia dello Sport Livorno,ITA)

Ulqinaku Leonardo (AKS Firenze,ITA)

Nitz Andreas (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Solazzo Ilario Nazareno (Kimura Shukokai Karate Limmattal,SUI)

Vogel Kaspar (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Torres Steven (SSKF Karate Team,SUI)

Selimovic Armin (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

Ballin Christopher (LV Sachsen-Anhalt,GER)

Csurgai Julien (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Kleinekathöfer Vincent  (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Tschenisch Thore (LV Brandenburg,GER)

Tscharner Loan (Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg,SUI)

Haubold Mika (Funakoshi Karate Northeim,GER)

Rizzati Thomas (Karate Nakayama,ITA)

Dobberstein Lennox (Karate Do Brugg,SUI)

Quadt Lukas (Teikyo Karate Team e.V.,GER)
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Tatami Pool
2/24 19:402023-06-24

Kumite Individual male U18 Open
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Pezzei Fabian (Karate Mühlbach,ITA)

Hugi Halldórsson (Karatefélag Reykjavíkur,ISL)

Kühnel Henrik (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

Schmelzer Marius (LZ Steiermark,AUT)

Marchioni Matheo (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Ruris Adrian (Sen5 Karate Verein e.V.,GER)

Sanarica Niccolo (Elson Sport & Karate,SUI)

Kleinekathöfer Jakob  (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Lorenz Swan (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Giesinger Leon 26.03.21 (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Ilic Marko (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

Eftimie Eduard (Impero del sole a.s.d.,ITA)

Kindler Ian (Funakoshi Karate Northeim,GER)

Vranjes Andrej (Karate Do Brugg,SUI)

Jost Ruben (Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg,SUI)
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Tatami Pool
1/13 18:352023-06-24

Kumite Individual male U21 -60
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final
Timmer Eric (SSKF Karate Team,SUI)

Huskic Denis (Askö SeiBuKan Linz,AUT)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/13 18:402023-06-24

Kumite Individual male U21 -67
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final
Baranyi Barnabas (Karate Do Brugg,SUI)

Böhler Yannick (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/13 18:502023-06-24

Kumite Individual male U21 -75
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

GARIBOLDI MIRKO (Impero del sole a.s.d.,ITA)

Fischnaller Florian (Karate Mühlbach,ITA)

Nigsch Adrian (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Kolb Anton (SEIWAKAI TEAM,GER)

Janovcik Maros (Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau,AUT)

Sparer Nico (SSKF Karate Team,SUI)
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Tatami Pool
1/13 19:202023-06-24

Kumite Individual male U21 -84 +84
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Deutsch Pascal (SEIWAKAI TEAM,GER)

Gashi Melos (Karate Club Olimp,KOS)

Rouèche David (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Sadikovic Emil (Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau,AUT)

Haubold Janne (Funakoshi Karate Northeim,GER)

Kabashi John (Elson Sport & Karate,SUI)
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Tatami Pool
1/14 20:502023-06-24

Kumite Individual male U21 Open
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Baranyi Barnabas (Karate Do Brugg,SUI)

Böhler Yannick (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Fischnaller Florian (Karate Mühlbach,ITA)

Sparer Nico (SSKF Karate Team,SUI)

Haubold Janne (Funakoshi Karate Northeim,GER)

GARIBOLDI MIRKO (Impero del sole a.s.d.,ITA)

Gashi Melos (Karate Club Olimp,KOS)

Rouèche David (Swiss Karate Union,SUI)

Nigsch Adrian (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/11 14:202023-06-24

Kumite individual female U10 +27
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final
TISAIANU GIULIA (Accademia dello Sport Livorno,ITA)

Schmidt Lisa (Asia Sports Karateschule,GER)
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Tatami Pool
1/13 14:102023-06-24

Kumite male U10 +34kg
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Maric Bojan (Karate Union Walserfeld,AUT)

Heinisch Leon (Askö SeiBuKan Linz,AUT)

Buttazoni Hugo (Karate Zanshin Koblach/Hard/Bregenz,AUT)

Fischer Markus (Asia Sports Karateschule,GER)
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Tatami Pool
1/13 14:302023-06-24

Kumite male U10 -34kg
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Mala Hamza Hem (Askö SeiBuKan Linz,AUT)

Negara Andrei (Shukokai Dojo Wetzikon,SUI)

NEZIRI Hamza (Kyokushin Karate SAMURAI,AUT)

Arifi Benet (Klubi i Karatese Ippon-Prishtine,KOS)

Anderl Lionel (Leistungszentrum WIEN,AUT)

Matsangos Michali (1.CKKS Traunreut,GER)

Huber Niklas (ASKÖ Karate SeiBuKan Neuhofen,AUT)

Meier Henri (KARATE VORARLBERG,AUT)

Mc Guinness Colin (Shukokai Dojo Wetzikon,SUI)

Markovic Andrej (Askö SeiBuKan Linz,AUT)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/13 14:202023-06-24

kumite male u10 -28 kg
AUSTRIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2023, Schulstrasse 17, 5071 Wals, AUT

Final

Tonni Alessandro (GARDA KARATE TEAM,ITA)

Monteleone Demetrius (Shukokai Dojo Wetzikon,SUI)

Reichl Finn (ASKÖ Karate SeiBuKan Neuhofen,AUT)

Schmidt Maximilian (Asia Sports Karateschule,GER)

[Original]


